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Sizes: S - 3XL

Carton Qty: 20
Fabrie: 100% Polyester
Weight: 280gsm

Features: Hi Vis Yellow and Orange
conforms to EN IS0 20471 Class 3 &
Drange is also GO/RT 3279 railway
industry certified. Made of 280 gsm
Anti-pill single jersey knitted soft-

feel polyester fabric. Two 5cm width
reflective tapes around the body and
arms and over each shoulder. Drop hood
with draw cord adjustment. Full length
front zip. Two Handwarmer pockets.
Twin needle stitching throughout.

Hi-Vis Yellow  Hi-Vis Orange

Size
ToFit (Ins)
To Fit (cms)

N
36-38
90-95

40-42
100-105

L
44-45
110-115

XL
48-50
120-125

2XL
52-54
130-135

ML
56-58
142-147
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